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	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4

	
	
	
	CLOSED FOR FEDERAL HOLIDAY
	
	
	

	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11

	
	
	Browning 1-4 p.m.
	Cut Bank 8:30-10:30am
Shelby 12:30-2:30 p.m.
	
	
	

	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18

	
	
	Glasgow 1-4 p.m.
	Malta 9:30 – 11:30
	
	
	

	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25

	
	CLOSED FOR FEDERAL HOLIDAY
	Browning 1-4 p.m.
	Cut Bank 8:30-10:30am
Shelby 12:30-2:30 p.m.
	
	
	

	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	 (
Outreach Locations:
Browning –
 Blackfeet Veteran Center
Cut Bank
 – Glacier County Courthouse Annex Rm 19
Shelby 
– Court House lower level
Glasgow
 – VA Clinic
Malta
 – Malta City Hall
) (
Outreach Locations:
Heart Butte 
– Heart Butte Manpower Center
Cut Bank
 – Glacier County Courthouse Annex Rm 19
Shelby 
– Court House lower level
Glasgow
 – VA Clinic
Malta
 – Malta City Hall
Browning –
 Blackfeet Veteran Center
)
	

	 (
Veterans and family members that are unable to meet with the Veteran Service Officer at specified location and 
locations
,
call (406) 265-4225 to make other meeting arrangements.
)
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Montana Veteran Affairs Havre   232 1 st   St W.  Havre, MT  59501   (406) 265 - 4225   mvadhavre@mt.gov    


